o Bidding l)ocument Fee*:Rs. 5000/- (Five Thousand Only) in the form of

Demand Draft / Banker's Cheque in the name of "Managing Director, RISL"
payable at Jaipur. (In case of SSI/MSME bid fees shall be 50 %o of above

specified rates.)
o RISL Processing Fee: Rs. 2500/- (Two Thousand Five Hundred Only) in form

of Banker's Cheque/Demand Draft in favor of "Managing Director, RISL"
payable at "Jaipur".

Estimated Procurement
Cost

Rs. 5.40 crores (Rupees Five Crores Forty Lakhs only) (Incl. all taxes and levies)

Bid Security (EMD) and
N{ode ofPayment